

AWARDS THE SEAL OF APPROVAL



FOR THE STUDY PROGRAMME

6B07302 GEODESY AND CARTOGRAPHY - BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY-

AT THE NPJSC "ABYLKAS SAGINOV KARAGANDA TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY"

THE ACCREDITATION IS VALID UNTIL 31ST OF DECEMBER 2024.

BAYREUTH, 30 JUNE 2023



AWARDS THE SEAL OF APPROVAL



FOR THE STUDY PROGRAMME

7M07301 GEODESY

- MASTER OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY/ MASTER OF ENGINEERING -

AT THE NPJSC "ABYLKAS SAGINOV KARAGANDA TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY"

THE ACCREDITATION IS VALID UNTIL 31ST OF DECEMBER 2024.

BAYREUTH, 30 JUNE 2023



AWARDS THE SEAL OF APPROVAL



FOR THE STUDY PROGRAMME

7M07205 MINE SURVEYING

- MASTER OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY/ MASTER OF ENGINEERING -

AT THE NPJSC "ABYLKAS SAGINOV KARAGANDA TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY"

THE ACCREDITATION IS VALID UNTIL 31ST OF DECEMBER 2024.

BAYREUTH, 30 JUNE 2023



AWARDS THE SEAL OF APPROVAL



FOR THE STUDY PROGRAMME

6B11301 ORGANIZATION OF TRANSPORTATION, TRAFFIC AND TRANSPORT **OPERATION**

- BACHELOR IN SERVICES -

AT THE NPJSC "ABYLKAS SAGINOV KARAGANDA TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY"

THE ACCREDITATION IS VALID UNTIL 31ST OF DECEMBER 2024.

BAYREUTH, 30 JUNE 2023

CHAIRMAN OF THE BOARD



AWARDS THE SEAL OF APPROVAL



FOR THE STUDY PROGRAMME

7M11301 ORGANIZATION OF TRANSPORTATION, TRAFFIC AND TRANSPORT OPERATION - MASTER IN SERVICES / MASTER OF SCIENCE -

AT THE NPJSC "ABYLKAS SAGINOV KARAGANDA TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY"

THE ACCREDITATION IS VALID UNTIL 31ST OF DECEMBER 2024.

BAYREUTH, 30 JUNE 2023



AWARDS THE SEAL OF APPROVAL



FOR THE STUDY PROGRAMME

7M07109 TECHNOLOGICAL MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT (BY BRANCHES) - MASTER OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY/ MASTER OF ENGINEERING -

AT THE NPJSC "ABYLKAS SAGINOV KARAGANDA TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY"

THE ACCREDITATION IS VALID UNTIL 31ST OF DECEMBER 2024.

BAYREUTH, 30 JUNE 2023

Prof. Dr. Sebastian Kempgen Chairman of the board

CHAIRMAN OF THE BOARD



AWARDS THE SEAL OF APPROVAL



FOR THE STUDY PROGRAMME

6B07111 TECHNOLOGICAL MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT (BY BRANCHES) - BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY-

AT THE NPJSC "ABYLKAS SAGINOV KARAGANDA TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY"

THE ACCREDITATION IS VALID UNTIL 31ST OF DECEMBER 2024.

BAYREUTH, 30 JUNE 2023